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The 1QAC Activities (2020-2025) 
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Name of Activity 

Session 2020-2021 

Sanitization Programme 
Educational Excursion for the Faculty Members 

Session 2021-2022 

International Women's Day and SVEEP Activity 
(Nirbachani Pathsala) 
Visit to a Local Temple 

Session 2022-2023 

Best Practice Lecture by Dr Ankur Konar and Dr 
Prasanta Karmakar 

Best Practice Lecture by Dr Jayanta Biswas 
Freshers' Welcome of the Students 

SVEEP Activity 

EVM Demonstration Programme 

Add-on Course on Communicative English 

Session 2023-2024 

Add-on Course on Spoken Sanskrit 

Teachers' Day Celebration 

6 Awareness Camp on Financial Literacy 

Best Practice Lecture by Indrani Bose 

Bosontotsab (Celebration of Spring) 

Session 2024-2025 

Protest and Awareness Programme 

Students' Orientation Programme on NEP 

Principal-Students Meet on NAAC Acereditation 

Datels 

03.07.20 

1.01.21 

08.03.22 

15.06.22 

31.08.22 

30.11.22 

27.12.22 

18.01.23 

08.05.23 

05.07.23 

01.09.23 

27.09.23 

04.09.23 

05.09.23 

21.03.24 

27.03.24 

15.05.24 

28.08.24 

11.09.24 

13.11.24 
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10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

An Invited Lecture on Women's Security by Dr Sikha 

Aditya 

Visit to a NAAC Aceredited College 
An Invited Lecture on Environmental Consciousness by 

Dr Apurba Ratan Ghosh 

Two Invited Lectures on Career Opportunities for 

Graduate Students by Avik Kumar Banerjee and 
Priyankar Saha 

Cleanliness Campaign 

A Free Medical Check-up Camp 
An Invited Lecture on Cancer by Dr Sumit Kumar Hira 

An Educational Trip to Burdwan Book Fair 

Programme by Paschimbanga Bigyan Mancha 
National Seminar on Bengali ldentity 

Kumar Datta 

An Invited Lecture on the Significance of the 

International Mother Language Day by Prof. Ramen Sar 
An Educational Excursion to the Cancer research and 

Museum, Department of Zoology, BU 

Tree Plantation Programme 

Add-on Course on Indian Knowledge System 

An Interaction with Students seeking Admission in UG 

Courses 

An Invited Lecture on NAAC Accreditation by Roshni 

28.11.24 

An Invited Lecture on Cyber Crime Awareness by Kamal10.02.25 

Dey 

30.11.24 

11.12.24 

18.12.24 

08.01.25 

09.01.25 

16.01.25 

18.01.25 

22.01.25 

30.01.25 

21.02.25 

24.02.25 

28.03.25 

09.04.25 

15,05.25 

30.04.25 

30.06.25 
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