The IQAC Activities (2020-2025)

SL	Name of Activity	Date/s
	Session 2020-2021	
1	Sanitization Programme	03.07.20
2	Educational Excursion for the Faculty Members	11.01.21
	Session 2021-2022	
1	International Women's Day and SVEEP Activity	08.03.22
	(Nirbachani Pathsala)	
2	Visit to a Local Temple	15.06.22
	Session 2022-2023	
1	Best Practice Lecture by Dr Ankur Konar and Dr	31.08.22
	Prasanta Karmakar	
2	Best Practice Lecture by Dr Jayanta Biswas	30.11.22
3	Freshers' Welcome of the Students	27.12.22
4	EVM Demonstration Programme	18.01.23
5	Add-on Course on Communicative English	08.05.23 -
		05.07.23
	Session 2023-2024	
1	Add-on Course on Spoken Sanskrit	01.09.23 -
		27.09.23
2	SVEEP Activity	04.09.23
3	Teachers' Day Celebration	05.09.23
4	Best Practice Lecture by Indrani Bose	21.03.24
5	Bosontotsab (Celebration of Spring)	27.03.24
6	Awareness Camp on Financial Literacy	15.05.24
	Session 2024-2025	
1	Protest and Awareness Programme	28.08.24
2	Students' Orientation Programme on NEP	11.09.24
3	Principal-Students Meet on NAAC Accreditation	13.11.24

4	An Invited Lecture on Women's Security by Dr Sikha	28.11.24
	Aditya	
5	Visit to a NAAC Accredited College	30.11.24
6	An Invited Lecture on Environmental Consciousness by	11.12.24
	Dr Apurba Ratan Ghosh	
7	Two Invited Lectures on Career Opportunities for	18.12.24
	Graduate Students by Avik Kumar Banerjee and	
	Priyankar Saha	
8	Cleanliness Campaign	08.01.25
9	A Free Medical Check-up Camp	09.01.25
10	An Invited Lecture on Cancer by Dr Sumit Kumar Hira	16.01.25
11	An Educational Trip to Burdwan Book Fair	18.01.25
12	Programme by Paschimbanga Bigyan Mancha	22.01.25
13	National Seminar on Bengali Identity	30.01.25
14	An Invited Lecture on Cyber Crime Awareness by Kamal	10.02.25
	Kumar Datta	
15	An Invited Lecture on the Significance of the	21.02.25
	International Mother Language Day by Prof. Ramen Sar	
16	An Educational Excursion to the Cancer research and	24.02.25
	Museum, Department of Zoology, BU	
17	Tree Plantation Programme	28.03.25
18	Add-on Course on Indian Knowledge System	09.04.25 -
		15.05.25
19	An Interaction with Students seeking Admission in UG	30.04.25
	Courses	
20	An Invited Lecture on NAAC Accreditation by Roshni	30.06.25
	Dey	